
COUNTY OF NEVADA

Legislation Text

950 Maidu Avenue, Suite
200

Nevada City, CA 95959-
8617

(530) 265-1480
Fax: (530) 265-9836
bdofsupervisors@

nevadacountyca.gov

Resolution approving an amendment to the contract between the County of Nevada and Justice
Engineering Corp. to provide additional consulting services for jail security updates at the Wayne
Brown Correctional Facility (Res. 18-489), increasing the amount by $16,525 for a total contract
amount not to exceed $79,850, extending the term of the contract to November 1, 2021, and
authorizing the Chair of the Board of Supervisors to execute the amendment.

File #: SR 21-0747, Version: 1

COUNTY OF NEVADA Printed on 12/24/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

